Repsol Center

Code Rank No.

FINA Junior Solo Technical Final

Team

City of Calgary

Calgary, AB

24 NOV 2018 - 13:00

Routi ne Pts. Behind

1.

(3)

(4)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(6)

(7

AURORA SYNCHRO
BATH, Katie

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
SM TH, Eva

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
KRAHN, Avery

CALGARY Kl LLARNEY SYNCHRO
DI LGER, Hannah

CALGARY AQUABELLES
STEEVES, Gracyn

CALGARY Kl LLARNEY SYNCHRO
OSVATH, |sabella

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO
LEI BEL, Ava

68.

67.

65.

64.

64.

63.

60.

2276

7622

3110

6809

5081

9309

7988

0. 4654

2.9166

3. 5467

3.7195

4.2967

7.4288
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